1165780

1326393

624643

160

106

586526

1341222

637254

1358781

1267604

662491

588556

1197070

1582512

1356025

655200

Fiduciary List — Corporate Service Provider
as of 30 April 2020

Licence | Licence Name Licence Type Licence | Recognised
Number Status

Armand International Fiduciary (Cayman)
Limited

Centaur Fund Services (Cayman) Limited
CO Services Cayman Limited

Conyers Corporate Services (Cayman) Limited
Corporate Filing Services Ltd

Corporate Management Solutions (Cayman)
Ltd.

Etienne Blake Corporate Services Limited
FG Services Limited

Flagship Offshore Ltd.

Gold-In (Cayman) Co., Ltd.

Hermes Corporate Services Ltd.

Horseshoe Fund Services (Cayman) Ltd.
HSM Corporate Services Ltd.

ICS Corporate Services (Cayman) Limited

Jacob Corporate Ltd.

PricewaterhouseCoopers Services (Cayman
Islands) Limited

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

03-Feb-15
16-Jun-17
09-Aug-12
11-Aug-09
23-May-03
27-Jan-12
16-Jun-17
11-Feb-13
14-Aug-17
12-Feb-16
31-Jul-13
05-Apr-12
29-Jun-15
14-Apr-20
02-Oct-17

13-Aug-13
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105

568072

1521855

103

1016304

1256371

905660

1188353

1290181

SH Corporate Services Ltd

Solaris Corporate Services Ltd.

Strategic Risk Solutions (Cayman) Limited
Stuarts Corporate Services Ltd.
Transocean Corporate Services Limited
Tricor Services (Cayman Islands) Limited
Venture One Corporate Services Ltd.
Walkers Professional Services Limited

WB Corporate Services (Cayman) Ltd.

Total Corporate Service Provider: | 25 |

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Corporate Service
Provider

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

23-May-03
22-Dec-10
28-Dec-18
23-Jun-03
05-Jun-13
06-Oct-15
30-Jan-14
27-Apr-15

22-Nov-16
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