

## Fiduciary List – Corporate Service Provider as of 30 April 2020

Licence Number	Licence Name	Licence Type	Licence Status	Recognised
1165780	Armand International Fiduciary (Cayman) Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	03-Feb-15
1326393	Centaur Fund Services (Cayman) Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	16-Jun-17
624643	CO Services Cayman Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	09-Aug-12
160	Conyers Corporate Services (Cayman) Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	11-Aug-09
106	Corporate Filing Services Ltd	Corporate Service Provider	Active	23-May-03
586526	Corporate Management Solutions (Cayman) Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	27-Jan-12
1341222	Etienne Blake Corporate Services Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	16-Jun-17
637254	FG Services Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	11-Feb-13
1358781	Flagship Offshore Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	14-Aug-17
1267604	Gold-In (Cayman) Co., Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	12-Feb-16
662491	Hermes Corporate Services Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	31-Jul-13
588556	Horseshoe Fund Services (Cayman) Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	05-Apr-12
1197070	HSM Corporate Services Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	29-Jun-15
1582512	ICS Corporate Services (Cayman) Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	14-Apr-20
1356025	Jacob Corporate Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	02-Oct-17
655200	PricewaterhouseCoopers Services (Cayman Islands) Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	13-Aug-13

105	SH Corporate Services Ltd	Corporate Service Provider	Active	23-May-03
568072	Solaris Corporate Services Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	22-Dec-10
1521855	Strategic Risk Solutions (Cayman) Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	28-Dec-18
103	Stuarts Corporate Services Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	23-Jun-03
1016304	Transocean Corporate Services Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	05-Jun-13
1256371	Tricor Services (Cayman Islands) Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	06-Oct-15
905660	Venture One Corporate Services Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	30-Jan-14
1188353	Walkers Professional Services Limited	Corporate Service Provider	Active	27-Apr-15
1290181	WB Corporate Services (Cayman) Ltd.	Corporate Service Provider	Active	22-Nov-16
	Total Corporate Service Provider:	25		